OF \$40.00 138/2

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Uvex Winter Optik GMBH		09/24/1997	CORPORATION: GERMANY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Uvex Arbeitsschutz GMBH		
Street Address:	Wurzburger Strasse, 189		
City:	90766 Furth		
State/Country:	GERMANY		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: GERMANY		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1387268	UVEX SPORTSTYLE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2026285197

Email: anawashiro@browdyneimark.com

Correspondent Name: aoi nawashiro
Address Line 1: 624 ninth street, NW

Address Line 4: washington, DC, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: UVEXSPORTSTYLE=1

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: browdy and neimark, PLLC

Address Line 1: 624 ninth street, NW

Address Line 4: washington, DC, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: | aoi nawashiro

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003212 FRAME: 0220

900038088

Signature:	/aoi nawashiro/	
Date:	12/16/2005	
Total Attachments: 1 source=assignmt cv sht name change#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003212 FRAME: 0221

TRADEMARKS ONLY		TRA	DEMARKS ONLY
TO THE HONO	RABLE COMMISSIONE	R OF PATENTS AND TRADEMA	RKS
Please r	ecord the attached orig	ginal document or copy thereof	
	and the relationship of a second		
Name of conveying party(ies)		Name and Address of receiving Name: Uvex Arbeitsschutz Gi	
Uvex Winter Optik GMBH		Address: Wurzburger Strasse,	
		City: 90766 Furth	
[] Individual(s) [] /	Association	Country: Germany	
[] General Partnership [] I [X]Corporation of: Germany	_imited Partnership		
[] Other:		[] Individual(s) citizenship:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ned? [] Yes [XX] No	[] Association:	
		[] General Partnership:	
3. Nature of conveyance:	(1)	[] Limited Partnership:	
	nange of Name	[X]Corporation (Country): Germ	any
[] Merger			niciled in the United States,
[] Other		the assignee has designat	ed a domestic
		representative Additional name(s) & address(es) atta	ada [] Chadaa
		[] Other:	
Execution Date: September 24, 19	197	[] Other.	
4. Application number(s) or registration	n number(s)		
A. Trademark Application No(s).		B. Trademark Registration No(s).	
7. Hademark Application (10(5).	_	•	
		1,387,268	
	į.		
	-	· •	
		i	
	ı		
	ŀ		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Additional numbers attac	ned? []Yes [XX]No	
5. Name and address of party to who	m correspondence	Number of applications and regis	strations involved
concerning document should be ma		One (1)	
BROWDY AND NEIMAR	RK. P.L.L.C.		
624 Ninth Street, N.W.	,	7. PTO Form-2038 in the amount o	540.00 is attached.
Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 2000	M 5202	8. If insufficient fees are attached to	
washington, D.C. 2000	1-5303	order, please charge any necess	sary additional fees to
		Deposit Account 02-4035.	
	Do Not Use	This Space	
		•	
Statement and Signature.			The option with the control of the c
<u>-</u>	selief the foregoing informat	ion is true and correct and any attache	d conv is a true conv of the
original document.	.cor, and rorogoning innormat	Supplies and any according	= 13F) is a day oop) or the
Aoi Nawashiro	an N	ian	December 15, 2005
	4-3-	Signature	Date
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date
AN:an		Total number of pages inclu	ding cover sheet [1]

F:\user30\forms\tm assignment recordation cvsht.doc

RECORDED: 12/16/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003212 FRAME: 0222